DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK



CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING PERMIT



This is to certify that MICHAEL SCARKS

Located At 500 WASHINGTON AVE

Job ID: 2012-02-3339-ALTCOMM

CBL: 429- I-007-001

has permission to Add partion walls to separate employees & customers in existing laundromat provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of the buildings and structures, and of the application on file in the department.

Notification of inspection and written permission procured before this building or part thereof is lathed or otherwise closed-in. 48 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. A final inspection must be completed by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied. If a certificate of occupancy is required, it must be

Fire Prevention Officer

Code Enforcement Officer / Plan Reviewer

THIS CARD MUST BE POSTED ON THE STREET SIDE OF THE PROPERTY / PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: (207) 8716

Job No: 2012-02-3339-ALTCOMM	Date Applied: 2/22/2012		CBL: 429- I-007-001			
Location of Construction: 500 WASHINGTON AVE	Owner Name: MICHAEL SCARKS	4144	Owner Address: 120 EXCHANGE S PORTLAND, ME	T		Phone: 730-1023
Business Name: Wash Pump Inc.	Contractor Name:		Contractor Addr	ess: T PORTLAND MAIN	VE 04101	Phone: (207) 730-1023
Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:		Permit Type: BLDG - Alterations	3		Zone: B-2
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Cost of Work: 2000.000000			CEO District:
Laundromat in this area of building 15t floor far right	Same: Laundromat- with counter & pass- per plans		Fire Dept:	Approved 6/1 Denied N/A	Candhins	Inspection: Use Group: Type: 2.6 The half Signature:
Proposed Project Description: Adding wall, counter and employee	area			ities District (P.A.D.		3/8/12
Permit Taken By: Gayle				Zoning Approv	al	
 This permit application do Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules. Building Permits do not in septic or electrial work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the False informatin may invaspermit and stop all work. 	g applicable State and aclude plumbing, if work is not started at the date of issuance.	Special Zo Shorelan Wetlands Flood Zo Subdivis Site Plan Maj Date: CERTIF	s one ion	Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Date:	Not in D Does not Requires Approve	
ereby certify that I am the owner of receive owner to make this application as his application is issued, I certify that the enforce the provision of the code(s) applications of the code(s) applicat	authorized agent and I agree code official's authorized rep	to conform to	all applicable laws of t	his jurisdiction. In addition	on, if a permit for w	ork described in

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

or email: buildinginspections@portlandmaine.gov

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designee is required to provide adequate notice to the city of Portland Inspections Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be confirmed by this office.

- Please read the conditions of approval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if you have any questions.
- Permits expire in 6 months. If the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.
- If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue.

Close In Elec/Plmb/Frame prior to insulate or gyp

Final Inspection

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OF CIRCUMSTANCES.

IF THE PERMIT REQUIRES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR AND ISSUED TO THE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

Entural 2/22/12@

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 500	Wash	ington Ave		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/An		Square Footage of Lot		Number of Stories
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *n	nust be owner, Lessee or	Buyer*	Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name Neg.	otune Proportion	3 1	730-1023
Inc Inc	Address 17	Exchange S	Scaru	5
YOU TOOK	City, State &	Zip Portland, ME	delos	,
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)		fferent from Applicant)		
WASh Pricable) (200 4 Ann FEBR 12012	Name	incident moni rippircarry	W	ost Of \$1,250 00
WASh I was	Address	4"		of O Fee: \$
1 ramit 521 to		-7.		of O ree: \$
(200 at 1 FED	City, State &	Zip	To	tal Fee: \$
	1			
Current legal use (i.e. single family) Retal	Office	Number of Resid	dential Un	its
If vacant, what was the previous use?				194.00
Proposed Specific use:	Tf	ves please name		
Project description: Add: ac full he	sight w	all III Country	c 2009	sethmuch to
Is property part of a subdivision? Project description: Adding full he expands customers employed	OHOO C	mos in exist	molo	the control
4 / 1 4 / 1 / 1 / 1	eget a	Ed Sirie Kor	" 7"	or Ottor eq.
Contractor's name: ACM Partners			-	
Address: 170 Exchange St	0/1-		_	
City, State & Zip Posticad, ME	04102		Teleph	none:
Who should we contact when the permit is ready		n Scarks	_ Teleph	one: 730-1023
Mailing address: 120 Exchange 5	ot			
Please submit all of the information o	outlined on	the applicable Che	cklist. I	ailure to
do so will result in the a		* *		
order to be sure the City fully understands the fu				
ay request additional information prior to the issu is form and other applications visit the Inspection	-			_
ivision office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.	is Division on-	ane at www.portuatidinanie	.gov, or ste	p by the inspections
nereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name				
at I have been authorized by the owner to make this ap ws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work				
thorized representative shall have the authority to enter				
ovisions of the codes applicable to this permit.				
1 1 1 1				
gnature:	Date:	2/21/12		



Original Receipt

	_	2	31	20 12
Received from	Ain	Part		
Location of Work	500 N	v. ih.	4	
Cost of Construction	s 13	00/112	Building Fee	40.00
Permit Fee	\$		Site Fee:	
	Cert	ificate of Oc	cupancy Fee:	
			Total:	10. w
Building (IL) X	Plumbing (I5)	_ Electric	al (I2) Site	e Plan (U2)
Other		-		
CBL: 429	TOOT			
Check #: 444	2.	Total	Collected	15 110-
				it issued. ur records.

Taken by:

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy